



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	69008019100	TAIL END LOWER PART		1.00
2	6900803200033	LOWER REAR END PANEL		1.00
3	60011053000	BATTERY 12V/11AH 03		1.00
4	69011048000	BRACKET FOR PLUGS		1.00
5	69011055044	BATTERY RETAINING PLATE CPL.		1.00
6	60011034100	VOLTAGE REGULATOR		1.00
7	58211058000	Starter reley 12V 99		1.00
8	58011109130	Plug-in fuse, big 30A		2.00
10	69011097000	GROUND CABLE		1.00

11	69011059050	BATTERY CABLE		1.00
12	69011059000	STARTER CABLE		1.00
13	69011096000	GROUND CABLE STARTER TO FRAME		1.00
14	60040009000	Rubber grommet, starter port 0		1.00
15	69011059060	COVER F. POSITIVE POLE RC8 08		1.00
20	0017060305	Special screw K60X30 WS=6		2.00
21	58605083010	SCREW TORX M5X10 05		2.00
22	0024060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		4.00
23	69008021060	special screw M5x17		2.00
24	69008021080	clip nut M5		5.00
25	0902060083	Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8		2.00
26	0025050126	HH collar screw M5x12 TX30		1.00
27	0025060126	HH collar screw M6x12 TX30		1.00
28	58411098100	CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6		2.00
29	60007020040	PLASTIC WASHER 03		2.00